Local Government Forms Index
2
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
ANIMALS
  DWA1 Application for [renewal of] licence to keep dangerous wild animal(s) – Dangerous Wild Animals Act 1976,
section 1
  DWA2 Veterinary Surgeon’s/Practitioner’s report form – Dangerous Wild Animals Act 1976, section 1(5)
  DWA3 Notice of refusal to grant [renewal] of a licence to keep dangerous wild animals - Dangerous Wild Animals Act

  AB9(D) Licence to keep an animal boarding establishment  (dogs)
  AB11C Model licence conditions relating to a cat boarding establishment
  AB11D Model licence conditions relating to a dog boarding establishment
  AB12 Individual kennel/pen inspection record for animal boarding establishments
Dangerous Dogs Act 1991
  DD1 Information for summons – Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, section 1
  DD2 Summons – Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, section 1
  DD3 Order – Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, sections 1, 3(1), or an aggravated offence under section 3(1)
  DD4 Information for summons – Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, offence or aggravated offence under section 3
  DD5 Summons – Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, offence or aggravated offence under section 3
  DD6 Information for summons - Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, section 4
  DD7 Summons - Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, section 4
  DD8 Information for search warrant - Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, section 5
  DD9 Warrant to search premises - Dangerous Dogs Act 1991, section 5
The Environmental Protection (Stray Dogs) Regulations 1992
  EPA149 Notification to owner under section 149(4), seizure of stray dogs, Environmental Protection Act
1990
  EPA150 Notification to owner under section 150, delivery of stray dogs to local authority officer, Environmental Protection
Act 1990
Riding Establishments
  RE12 Application for licence (or extension of provisional licence) to keep riding establishment
  RE13 Veterinary surgeon’s / practitioner’s report form, riding establishment

CA4
  AV5 Notice of disposal of vehicle, Refuse Disposal (Amenity) Act 1978 CA5
  AV7 Notice of proposed removal of refuse, Refuse Disposal (Amenity) Act 1978, section 6 CA7
  AV8 Report on Abandoned Vehicle, Refuse Disposal (Amenity) Act 1978 and Road Traffic Regulation Act
1984
CA8
  RDA2A Information of offence committed under section 2(1)(a) of the Refuse Disposal (Amenity) Act 1978, -
Refuse Disposal (Amenity) Act 1978, section 2A
Dogs
Whilst The Dogs (Fouling of Land) Act 1996 has been repealed, orders made under the Act continue to have effect until any type of Dog
Control Order is made that applies to the same land, at which point the 1996 Act Order is superseded by the Dog Control Order.
  DF5 Information – offence under section 4 of the Dogs (Fouling of Land) Act 1996
  DF6 Summons – offence under section 3 of the Dogs (Fouling of Land) Act 1996
Environmental Protection Act 1990
  EPA10 Notice of variation of authorisation (integrated pollution control) – Environmental Protection Act 1990, Section 10
  EPA11D Notice of determination, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 11(2)
  EPA11V Notice of [variation] [refusal to vary] conditions of authorisation, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 11(8)
  EPA12 Notice of revocation of authorisation, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 12
  EPA30 Abatement Notice in respect of Statutory Nuisance, section 80 Environmental Protection Act 1990
  EPA31 Information - contravention/failure to comply with nuisance abatement notice
  EPA32 Summons - contravention/failure to comply with nuisance abatement notice
  EPA33 Notice of intention to bring proceedings
  EPA34 Complaint for Order - statutory nuisance
  EPA34AFPN Fixed penalty notice - Failure to produce waste documents (Environmental Protection Act 1990, Section 34A)
  EPA35 Summons - statutory nuisance
  EPA37 Information – Contravention of abatement notice/prohibition order in respect of statutory nuisance – Environmental
Protection Act 1990, Section 82
  EPA46 Notice as to arrangements for the collection of household waste, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 46
  EPA47 Notice requiring the provision of receptacle(s) for waste from commercial or industrial premises, Environmental
Protection Act 1990, section 47
  EPA6S Notice requiring information (integrated pollution control) – Environmental Protection Act 1990, Section 6 and
Schedule 1, Part 1
  EPA71 Notice requiring information, Environmental Protection Act 1990 section 71
  EPA88FPN Fixed penalty littering notice (Environmental Protection Act 1990, Section 88)
Noise Nuisance
  EPA50 Notice of intended entry, Environmental Protection Act 1990, Schedule 3
  EPA51 Application for Warrant of entry, Environmental Protection Act 1990, Schedule 3
  EPA52 Warrant of entry, Environmental Protection Act 1990, Schedule 3
  EPA81 Notice as to recovery of expenses, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 81
  PA110 Application for consent to operation of loudspeaker, Noise and Statutory Nuisance Act 1993 Schedule 2
  PA111 Notice of [refusal of] consent [with conditions] , Noise and Statutory Nuisance Act 1993 Schedule 2
Abandoned Shopping and Luggage Trolleys
  EPA60 Notice to occupier of land of proposal to remove trolley, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section
99 and Schedule 4
  EPA61 Notice to owner of trolley as to removal, retention and return of trolley, Environmental Protection
Act 1990, section 99 and Schedule 4
Waste
  EPA134 Duty of Care: Waste Transfer Note, Environmental Protection Act section 34
  EPA134C Notice requiring copies of documents, Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 34
  EPA59 Notice requiring removal of waste from land – Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 59
  EPA59ZA Notice requiring owner of land to remove waste from land - Environmental Protection Act 1990, section 59ZA
 6
Rats and Mice
  PD7 Notice to owner or occupier requiring steps to be taken to destroy rats or mice, or otherwise to keep land free from
rats and mice, Prevention of Damage by Pests Act 1949, section 4

  HMO1p8 Notice of refusal to revoke or vary improvement notice (schedule 1 paragraph 8)
  HMO2p5 Notice of refusal to revoke or vary prohibition order (schedule 2 paragraph 5)
  HMO3p1-D Notice of Intent to Enter Premises and Take Action with an Agreement (schedule 3 paragraph 1) (DASH)
  HMO3p4 Notice in relation to taking action without agreement (schedule 3 paragraph 4)
8
  HMO3p4e Notice in relation to taking action without agreement where notice of emergency remedial action was served
(schedule 3 paragraph 4)
  HMO5p1 Notice that local housing authority propose to grant a licence (section 5 paragraph 1)
  HMO5p3 Notice that, having considered representations, a local housing authority propose to grant a licence with
modifications (section 5 paragraph 3)
  HMO5p5 Notice that local housing authority propose to refuse to grant a licence (section 5 paragraph 5)
  HMO5p7 Notice of decision by local housing authority to grant a licence (section 5 paragraph 7)
  HMO5p8 Notice of decision by local housing authority of refusal to grant a licence (section 5 paragraph 8)
  HMO5p14 Notice that local housing authority propose to vary a licence (section 5 paragraph 14)
  HMO5p16 Notice of decision by local housing authority to vary a licence (section 5 paragraph 16)
  HMO5P19 Notice that local housing authority propose to refuse to vary a licence (section 5 paragraph 19)
  HMO5p21 Notice of decision by local housing authority to refuse to vary licence (section 5 paragraph 21)
  HMO5p22 Notice that local housing authority propose to revoke a licence (section 5 paragraph 22)
  HMO5p24 Notice of decision by local housing authority to revoke a licence (section 5 paragraph 24)
  HMO5p25 Notice of decision by local housing authority to revoke a licence with agreement

  HMO6p14A Notice that local housing authority are proposing to refuse to vary [an interim][a final] management order (schedule
6 paragraph 14)
  HMO6p14B Notice of decision by local housing authority [not] to vary [an interim] [a final] management order (schedule 6
paragraph 14)
  HMO6p17 Notice that local housing authority are proposing to revoke [an interim] [a final] management order (schedule 6
paragraph 17)
  HMO6p19 Notice of decision by local housing authority [not] to revoke [an interim] [a final] management order (schedule 6
paragraph 19)
  HMO6p20 Notice that local housing authority are proposing to refuse to revoke an [interim] [final] management order
(schedule 6 paragraph 20)
  HMO7p13 EDMO Management Scheme (schedule 7 paragraph 13)
  HMO7(1) Statement under Regulation 7(1)
  HMO7(1)W Statement under Regulation 7(1) Welsh Form
  HMO8 Statement of reasons for decision to take enforcement action (section 8)
  HHSRS1-D Notice of consultation with intention to take action (DASH)
  HMO11-12 Improvement notice (sections 11 and 12)
  HMO11A Category 1 Hazard - This notice is served under section[s] 11 [and 12] of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO11B Category 2 Hazard - This notice is served under section[s] [11 and] 12 of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO16 Revocation [and variation] of improvement notice (section 16)
  HMO17 Notice of decision on review of suspended improvement notice (section 17)
  HMO20-21 Notice of Prohibition order
  HMO20-21A Prohibition Order (sections 20 and 21)
  HMO20A Category 1 Hazard - This order is made under section[s] 20 [and 21] of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO20B Category 2 Hazard - This order is made under section[s] [20 and] 21 of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO22 Notice of refusal of application for approval of use of [part of] premises to which prohibition order applies for [all]
[particular] purpose[s] (section 22)
  HMO25 [Revocation] [and] [Variation] of Prohibition Order (section 25)
  HMO26(3) Notice of decision on review of Prohibition Order whose operation is suspended (section 26(3))
  HMO28-29 Hazard awareness notice (sections 28 and 29)
  HMO28A Category 1 Hazard - This notice is served under section[s] 28 [and 29] of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO28B Category 2 Hazard - This notice is served under section[s] [28 and] 29 of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO34 Application for an order to determine or vary the lease (section 34)
  HMO40 Notice of intention to enter premises for the purpose of taking emergency remedial action (section 40)
  HMO41 Notice of emergency remedial action (section 41)
  HMO41A Category 1 Hazard - This notice is served under section 41 of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO42-S3 Demand for recovery of expenses of taking emergency remedial action (section 42 and schedule 3)
  HMO43 Notice of emergency prohibition order (section 43)
  HMO43A Category 1 Hazard - This order is made under section 43 of the Housing Act 2004
  HMO43B Emergency Prohibition Order
  HMO43-D Notice of Emergency Prohibition Order (DASH)
  HMO43-5a Notice of [revocation] [and] [variation] of emergency prohibition order (section 43 (5) a)
  HMO49 Demand for payment of charge for certain enforcement action (section 49)
  HMO49(1) Notice that the local housing authority is considering taking enforcement action (section 49 (1))
  HMO49(1)W Notice that the local housing authority is considering taking enforcement action (section 49 (1)) Welsh Form
  HMO62(2) Temporary Exemption Notice (Part 2)
  HMO62(6) Notice of decision not to serve Temporary Exemption Notice (Part 2)
  HMO63-87 Application for Licence (and accompanying Statement under reg. 7(1))
  HMO63-D Application for [Variation of] HMO Licence (DASH)
  HMO63-DN How to fill in an Application for [Variation of] HMO Licence (DASH)
  HMO63-DP Fit and Proper Person Details (Additional Form) (DASH)
  HMO64 Licence of house in multiple occupation (HMO) (section 64)
  HMO73(7) Notice of intended proceedings (section 73(7))
  HMO86(2) Temporary Exemption Notice (section 86(2))
  HMO86(6) Notice of decision not to serve Temporary Exemption Notice (section 86(6))
  HMO88-1B Notice of refusal to grant a licence under section 88
  HMO96(7) Notice of intended proceedings (section 96(7))
  HMO102-3 Interim management order (section 102(3))
  HMO102(4)b Draft interim management order (section 102(4)b)
  HMO113-1 Final management order where local housing authority have made an interim management order (section 113(1))
9
  HMO113-4 Final management order where local housing authority have made an existing final management order (section
113(4))
  HMO115-2 Management Scheme (section 115(2))
  HMO133(1) Draft interim empty dwelling management order (section 133(1))
  HMO133(3) Notice to relevant proprietor that local housing authority is considering making an interim EDMO (section 133(3))
  HMO133(5) Interim empty dwelling management order (section 133(5))
  HMO133(6) Application to residential property tribunal for authorisation to make an interim EDMO (section 133(6))
  HMO136(1) Final empty dwelling management order where local housing authority have made an interim empty dwelling
management order (section 136(1))
  HMO136(2) New final empty dwelling management order where local housing authority have made an existing final empty
dwelling management order (section 136(2))
  HMO139 Overcrowding notice in respect of a house in multiple occupation (section 139)
  HMO139(3) Information that local housing authority intend to serve an overcrowding notice (section 139(3))
  HMO144 Notice of decision on application to [vary] [revoke] overcrowding notice in respect of HMO (section 144)
  HMO235 Notice to produce documents (section 235)
  HMO239 Notice before exercising power of entry (section 239)
  HMO240A Application for Warrant to enter Premises under the Housing Act 2004 Section 240
  HMO240B Warrant to enter Premises Housing Act 2004 Section 240
  HMO255 Notice of HMO declaration (section 255)
  HMO256 Notice of revocation of HMO declaration (section 256)
  HMO256(3) Notice of decision by local housing authority to refuse to revoke a HMO declaration (section 256(3))
  HMORPTS HM Courts and Tribunal Service: Residential Property
Empty Dwelling Management Orders
  EDMO136 Notice by local housing authority of proposal to make a final empty dwelling management order (schedule 6,